On Substrate

Chip On …

2025

2021

Foundry

(FOSB)

IC

Substrate

510*510

2022

510*515

2023 2025

600*600 100kg

Tray FOUP

2025

2025 Chip on Panel

2024 2025

Heavy Duty G
u

d
e

n
g

Copyright©  家登精密工業股份有限公司著作權所有
2025/07/04

High-NA

Particle
Contamination

Residual Charge

Inner Pod Wearing No Friction No Particles

New

• Add fixed positions to avoid the problems of
displacement and particles caused during shipping.

Original

• After removing the
outer pod charges
remain on the
reticle which cause
concerns from ESD
issue

New

• Added new design to the inner
pod box to lead out the residual
charge on the reticle, to avoid
concerns caused ESD

EUV pod Phase1 EUV pod Phase2

Reticle

Inner pod

- - - -

Scanner  throughput  increases

ASML Shipping Test

Original

• Only provide vertical contact force, there
are concerns about displacement and
particles.

Residual Charge No Charge

Reticle

-

-
-

-

-
- -

-

Inner pod

G
u

d
e

n
g

Copyright©  家登精密工業股份有限公司著作權所有 2025/07/04

High-NA EUV Pod

G
u

d
e

n
g

Operational Performance

Copyright©  家登精密工業股份有限公司著作權所有 2025/07/04

Income Statement  YOY

2025 Q1 2024 Q1

Revenue 56,959,867  100% 47,347,467  100%

Cost 32,038,333  56% 26,504,133  56%

Gross Profit 24,921,533  44% 20,843,333  44%

Expense 14,852,233  26% 13,163,600  28%

Net Operating Income 10,069,300  18% 7,679,733  16%

Non-operating revenue

and expenses
(477,233)  (1)% 2,488,867  6%

Income Before Tax 9,592,067  17% 10,168,600  22%

Net Income 7,341,500  13% 7,860,800  17%

EPS 2.20 (NTD) 2.24 (NTD)

USD

G
u

d
e

n
g

Copyright©  家登精密工業股份有限公司著作權所有 2025/07/04

Gudeng Group Revenue (Quar ter ly)

US million dollars

G
u

d
e

n
g

7.3

15.0
8.0

13.7
10.1 10.9

14.4

26.1 23.9 26.0 23.8
27.6

33.9

16.3

27.2
30.4 30.2

37.9
41.1

26.6

40.4

2.5

4.5

4.2

4.2
4.6 5.0

2.0

7.1
5.5

7.2
7.6

12.5

8.9

11.9

12.0 6.3
10.4

11.0
10.0

9.6

6.0

5.3

6.3

6.5

6.3
6.9 4.3 6.1

6.7

4.7
2.3 4.1

4.4
5.2

4.3

5.3
7.4

6.7

9.6
12.0

13.0

10.6

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

70.0

2020
Q1

2020
Q2

2020
Q3

2020
Q4

2021
Q1

2021
Q2

2021
Q3

2021
Q4

2022
Q1

2022
Q2

2022
Q3

2022
Q4

2023
Q1

2023
Q2

2023
Q3

2023
Q4

2024
Q1

2024
Q2

2024
Q3

2024
Q4

2025
Q1

Consolidated Revenue

Others

Equipment

Carriers

Copyright©  家登精密工業股份有限公司著作權所有 2025/07/04

Gudeng Revenue (Quar ter ly)

Reticle

Carrier

54%

Wafer

Carrier

37%

Other

9%

2024 Q1

Reticle

Carrier

46% Wafer

Carrier

42%

Other

12%

2025 Q1

G
u

d
e

n
g

Copyright©  家登精密工業股份有限公司著作權所有 2025/07/04